Poynings Parish Council

Cemetery Charges

Purchase Plot

Burial Fee (over 12)
Burial Fee (under 12)

Headstone

Kerbstones

Memorial Plaque

Additional Inscription

Burial of Ashes in
Purchased Plot

July 2013

Parishioner

£200.00

£100.00
£20.00

£50.00

£100.00

£50.00

£50.00

£50.00

Non-Parishioner

£1000.00

£300.00
£100.00

£200.00

£400.00

£200.00

£200.00

£200.00



