Poynings Parish Council

Cemetery Charges

	Parishioner	Non-Parishioner
Purchase Plot	£200.00	£1000.00
Burial Fee (over 12) Burial Fee (under 12)	£100.00 £20.00	£300.00 £100.00
Headstone	£50.00	£200.00
Kerbstones	£100.00	£400.00
Memorial Plaque	£50.00	£200.00
Additional Inscription	£50.00	£200.00
Burial of Ashes in Purchased Plot	£50.00	£200.00